
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Professional Design Engineering Consulting Services-Target Market Contract Administrator: E. Anderson

Specification: 67565 Lead Department: Department of Water Management

Conference Date: August 28, 2007 Conference Location: City Hall. 121 N. LaSalle, Room 1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

S. Kazi Delta Eng. Inc 111 W. Jackson #911
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 291-6565 smkazi@deichicago.com

Ed Fagan Jacobs 1 N. Franklin
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 424-5417 edward.fagan@jacobs.com

Jocelyn
McClelland

Ardmore Associates, LLC 33 N. Dearborn, Suite 1720
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 795-1400 (312) 795-1228
jmcclelland@ardmoreassociates.com

Phil Peterson GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 697-3647 philip.peterson@gec.group.com

Jack Svaicer GLOBETROTTERS
ENGINEERING CORP.

300 S. WACKER DR. STE. 400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 379-2220 jack.svaicer@gec.group.com

Melissa Angelucci Civ Con Services 230 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL

(312) 379-2220 mangelucci@civconinc.com

Steve Miskocicz R.N. Chin & Assoc. 500 W. 18th St. #200
Chicago, IL 60616

(312) 595-2006 stevenm@rmchin.com

Farhav Rezai RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Rhonda Garrett CCJM Engineers, Ltd. 550 W. Washington, Suite 950
Chicago, IL 60661

(312) 669-0609 312-669-0525
chicago@ccjm.com

Cindy Muller Muller & Muller 700 N. Sangamon
Chicago, IL 60622

(312) 432-4180 cmuller@muller2.com

Lourdes Gonzalez PRIMERA 100 S. WACKER DR. STE. 700
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 606-0910 (312) 606-0415
lgonzalez@primerachicago.com

Bob Giurato EDI, INC. 200 S. MICHIGAN, SUITE 700
CHICAGO, IL 60604

(312) 356-5400 rgiurato@envdesigni.com

Don Pries HOH 55 E. Jackson
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 424-3738 (312) 424-3699
donpries@hohgroup.com

Mark Maddon HOH 55 E. Jackson
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 424-3663 (312) 424-3699
mamadden@hohgroup.com

John Mick II, PE Boxter & Woodman, Inc. 39 S. LaSalle, Suite 816
Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 505-1149 jmickbaxterwoodman.com
(312) 578-0053



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Marion E. Kessy Fluidclarity Ltd. 7001 W. North Ave, Suite 203
Oak Park, IL 60302

(708) 383-3500 (708) 383-3549

S. Singh Rikhiraj Singh & Assoc. Inc. 300 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 629-0240 singh@singinc.com

Harvind Rikhiraj Singh & Assoc. Inc. 300 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 629-0240 hkaur@singinc.com

Carol Ksiazek Lonco, Inc. 1979 N. Mills St., Suite 210
Naperville, IL 60563

(630) 577-9100
Ext. 104

cksiazek@lonco.com

Greg Kiaer Mactec 8745 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60631

(773) 693-6030
X-8841

gjkiaer@mactec.com

Steven Rohr Ross Barney Architects 10 W. Hubbard St.
Chicago, IL 60610

(312) 832-0600 (312) 832-0601
sar@r-barc.com

Richard Weitzel Delta Engineering, Inc. 111W. Jackson Blvd. #910
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 291-6568 rweitzel@deichicag.com

Steve Rienks American Survey & Eng. 8604 Catalpa Ave. Suite 912
Chicago, IL 60656

(312) 444-0800 s.rienks@americansurvey.com

Amanda Gaglllani Dynasty Group, Inc. 205 W. Wacker Dr, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 704-1970
ext. 152

(312) 704-1977

Mark Moen Dynasty Group, Inc. 205 W. Wacker Dr, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 704-1970
ext. 152

(312) 704-1977

Susan Alvarez RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Sam Taylor HMS Eingineering 414 N. Orleans
Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 661-1516 (312) 661-1517

Sarah Hill Cotter Consulting 100 S. Wacker Dr. #920
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 327-1302 (312) 696-1222

Anthony Malone ESI Consulting, Ltd 1979 N. Mills Street
Napervillle, IL

(312) 420-1700 (312) 420-1733

Joan Berrry EJM Engineering 411 S. WellsSt #800
Chicago, IL 60607

(312) 922-1700 (312) 922-3311

Rashad Johnson The Roderick Group 8504 S. Blackstone
Chicago, IL 60619

(312) 350-7680 (773) 289-0567
rashad@rodgrp.com

Raspal Batwa INFRASTRUCTURE
ENGINEERING INC.

33 W. MONROE ST. STE. 1540
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 960-1263 rbajwa@infrastructure-eng.com

Shakti Joshi APS CONSULTING, INC. 5669 ANGOULEME LA
HOFFMAN ESTATS, IL 60192

(847) 274-1620 admin@apscinc.com



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Javier Romero RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE. STE.
1500 Chicago, IL

(312) 663-5879 www.rubinosandmesiaengineers.com

Dolla Crater MILHOUSE ENG. & CONST. 60 E. VAN BUREN ST. STE. 1501 (312) 987-0061 312-987-0071
dcrater@@milhouseinc.com

Nick Preys Carnow Conibear 300 W. Adams, Suite 1200
Chicago, IL 60606

312-762-2930 npreys@ccaltd.com

Roque Carreon Cornerstone Const. SEA 202 W. Willow Ave.
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-588-021 630-588-0223
racrreon@cornerscsi.com

Joel Koenig Crawford, Murphy-Tily 70 W. Madison, Suite 460
Chicago, IL 60602

312-855-2540 312-855-2543
jkoenig@cmtengr.com

Ed Schmitt Solaid Cameron 2235 Southport
Chicago, IL

708-203-9909

Salena Meah SIGMA ENG., INC. 28 E. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 1902 (312) 360-0359 edschmitt@techmarkchicago.com

Harish Goyal INFRASTRUCTURE
ENGINEERING INC.

33 W. MONROE ST. STE. 1540
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 425-9560
Ext. 1249

312-425-9564
hgoyal@infrastructure-eng.com

Sam KuKadia
Hari Rabadia

TECMA ASSOCIATES, INC. 5519 N. CUMBERLAND AVE.
STE. 1010

(773) 763-5555 sam@tecmaengineering.com

Jim Morton DAVID MASON &
ASSOCIATES

464 N. MILWAUKEE
Chicago, IL 60654

(312) 884-5100 jmorton@davidmason.com

Roque Carreon Cornerstone Const. SEA 202 W. Willow Ave.
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-588-021

Jim Thompson SIGMA ENGINEERING, INC. 28 E. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 1902
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 360-0359 jthompson@sigmachicago.net

Sylvia Alanis Maestros Ventures, LLC 230 S. Monroe
Chicago, IL 60606

312-525-2990 salamis@mvchicago.com

Maureen Reagan MRA Architects 55 E. Washington St., Suite 501
Chicago, IL 60602

312-443-9880 info@mra-chicago.com


